# 2 BEDS PRICE LIST

To book a viewing please call us on 0116 225 3505 or to enquire further please email us infolu@westmanorstudentliving.co.uk

### 4 SALISBURY ROAD



- No deposit required
- Walking distance: 10 UOL/15 DMU
- Free internet connection
- Water rates included
- Car parking available

2 BEDS

£151pppw

### **8 SALISBURY ROAD**



- No deposit required
- Walking distance: 10 UOL/15 DMU
- Free internet connection
- Water rates included
- Car parking available

2 BEDS

From £150pppw

## **ZENITH**



- No deposit required
- Walking distance: 20 UOL/10 DMU
- Shared bathroom
- Tenant pays own bills
- Quiet residential spec

2 BEDS

£125pppw

## LILLIE HOUSE LODGE



- No deposit required
- Walking distance: 15 UOL/15 DMU
- Free internet connection
- Water rates included
- Full sized fridge/freezer

2 BEDS

From £148pppw

## **PRINCESS ROAD EAST**



- No deposit required
- Walking distance: 10 UOL/15 DMU
- Free internet connection
- Water rates included
- Car parking available

2 BEDS

£151pppw

#### QUEEN ELIZABETH APARTMENT



- No deposit required
- Walking distance: 15 UOL/30 DMU
- Free internet connection
- Water rates included
- Car parking available

2 BEDS

From £158pppw

### THE STUDENT HIDEOUT



- No deposit required
- Walking distance: 20 UOL/10DMU
- Free internet connection
- All bills included
- Communal areas

2 BEDS

From £153pppw

# CHARLESWORTH HOUSE



- No deposit required
- Walking distance: 20 UOL/10 DMU
- Free internet connection
- Water rates included
- Car parking available

2 BEDS

From £118 pppw

## **NELSON COURT**



- No deposit required
- Walking distance: 10 UOL/15 DMU
- Free internet connection
- Water rates included
- Flats with balconies available

2 BEDS

From £135pppw

Westmanor Student Living Ltd, 58 London Road, Leicester, LE2 OQD | infolu@westmanorstudentliving.co.uk | 0116 225 3505 www.westmanorstudentliving.co.uk

